
Roster for 2024/2025 Library Committee

Chair June 2025 Egan Warren, Sarah Advanced Analytics
Institute for Advanced Analyti

Campus Box 7293
9195136042
seegan@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2025 Hajibabai, Leila College of Engineering
E.P.Fitts-Industrl.& Sys Engr

Campus Box 7906
lhajiba@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2026 Campbell, Jenny College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7617
9195137570
jlcampbe@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2026 Egan Warren, Sarah Advanced Analytics
Institute for Advanced Analyti

Campus Box 7293
9195136042
seegan@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2025 Pham, Lam College of Education
ELPHD

Campus Box 7801
34871
lpham4@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2025 Belk, Autumn Mist University College/DASA
Performing Arts and Technology

Campus Box 8111
9195157142
ambelk2@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2027 Gehringer, Ed College of Engineering
Computer Science

Campus Box 8206
52066
efg@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2026 Martin, Katie CNR
FER

Campus Box 8008
52086
klmarti3@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2027 Hubbe, Martin cnr
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
33022
hubbe@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2027 Lee, Jeong Dae University College
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
52230
jlee86@ncsu.edu
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Roster for 2024/2025 Library Committee

FAC June 2027 Chi, Victoria College of Design Campus Box 7701
53051
vkchi@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2026 Walls, Douglas College of Humanities & Social Sciences
English

Campus Box 8105
9195154135
dmwalls@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2026 Williams, Paul PCOM pfwms@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2027 DesNoyer, Jude Univ Real Estate & Development
Centennial Campus Development

Campus Box 7408
cjdesnoy@ncsu.edu

STAFF Not Occupied

GRAD June 2025 Kulkarni, Aniruddha College of Engineering akulka24@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2025 Molina, Rebecca College of Agriculture & Life Sciences rmmolina@ncsu.edu

GRAD Not Occupied

GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN Not Occupied

STU June 2025 Selcz, Brennan College of Humanities and Social Sciences bselcz@ncsu.edu

STU June 2025 Hernandez, Alex Poole College of Management aherna37@ncsu.edu

STU Not Occupied

STU Not Occupied

XO ARF No End Miller, Carolyn College of Humanities & Social Sciences
English

Campus Box 8105
crmiller@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Raschke, Greg Libraries
Senior Vice Provost & Director

Campus Box 7111
52843
greg_raschke@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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